
COUNCIL, COMMITTEE DATES 2018/19 
 

CC – County Council 
 

2018 
Tues 27 March 10.30 am** 
Tues 15 May 10.30 am* 
Tues 10 July 10.30 am 
Tues 11 September 10.30 am 
Tues 6 November 10.30 am 
Tues 11 December 10.30 am 
 

2019 
Tues 12 February 10.30 am 
*Annual Council meeting 
**N.B There is no April date in 2018/19 as full Council is recommended to 
bring it forward to March 2018 to avoid the Easter school holidays. 
 

CA - Cabinet  
 

2018 
Tues 17 April 2.00 pm 
Tues 15 May 2.00 pm 
Tues 19 June 2.00 pm 
Tues 17 July 2.00 pm 
Tues 18 September 2.00pm 
Tues 16 October 2.00 pm 
Tues 20 November 2.00 pm 
Tues 18 December 2.00 pm 
 

2019 
Tues 22 January 2.00 pm 
Tues 26 February 2.00 pm 
Tues 19 March 2.00 pm 
 
CMD: ASC, Cabinet Member Delegated Decisions: Adult Social Care,  
 
2018 
Tues 17 April 9.00 am 
Tues 15 May 9.00 am 
Tues 19 June 9.00 am 
Tues 17 July 9.00 am  
Tues 18 September 9.00 am 
Tues 16 October 9.00 am 
Tues 20 November 9.00 am 
Tues 18 December 9.00 am 
 
2019 
Tues 22 January 2.00 pm 
Tues 26 February 2.00 pm 
Tues 19 March 2.00 pm 



 
 
CMD: LC, L, F, DL; Cabinet Member Delegated Decisions: Local 
Communities, Leader, Finance, Deputy Leader 
 
2018 
Tues 17 April 4.00 pm* 
Tues 22 May 4.00 pm* 
Tues 19 June 4.00 pm* 
Tues 17 July 4.00 pm* 
Tues 18 September 4.00 pm* 
Tues 16 October 4.00 pm* 
Tues 20 November 4.00 pm* 
Tues 18 December 4.00 pm* 
 
2019 
Tues 22 January 4.00 pm* 
Tues 26 February 4.00 pm* 
Tues 19 March 4.00 pm* 
 
*or on the rising of Cabinet whichever is the later 
 
CMD: CS, CPCS: Cabinet Member Delegated Decisions: Children & 
Family Services, Property & Cultural Services 
 
2018 
Mon 16 April 12.00 
Mon 21 May 12.00 
Mon 18 June 12.00 
Mon 16 July 12.00 
Mon 17 September 12.00 
Mon 15 October 12.00 
Mon 12 November 12.00 
Mon 17 December 12.00 
 
2019 
Mon 14 January 12.00 
Mon 11 February 12.00 
Mon 11 March 12.00 
 
 
CMDPHE - Cabinet Member Delegated Decisions: Public Health & 
Education  
 
2018 
Wed 25 April 10.00am 
Wed 16 May 10.00am 
Wed 13 June 10.00am 
Wed 18 July 10.00am 
Wed 19 September 10.00am 



Wed 17 October 10.00am 
Wed 14 November 10.00am 
Wed 19 December 10.00am 
 
2019 
Wed 16 January 10.00am 
Wed 13 February 10.00am 
Wed 13 March 10.00am 
 
CMDE - Cabinet Member Delegated Decisions: Environment  
 
2018 
Thurs 12 April 10.00 am 
Thurs 10 May 10.00 am 
Thurs 7 June 10.00 am  
Thurs 12 July 10.00 am 
Thurs 13 September 10.00 am 
Thurs 11 October 10.00 am 
Thurs 15 November 10.00 am 
Thurs 20 December 10.00 am 
 
2019 
Thurs 17 January 10.00 am 
Thurs 14 February 10.00 am 
Thurs 28 March 10.00 am 
 
PSC- Performance Scrutiny Committee  
 
2018 
Thurs 24 May 10.00 am 
Thurs 5 July 10.00 am 
Thurs 6 September 10.00 am 
Thurs 8 November 10.00 am 
Thurs 13 December (budget scrutiny meeting) 
 
2019 
Thurs 10 January 10.00 am 
Thurs 14 March 10.00 am 
 
ESC - Education Scrutiny Committee  
 
2018 
Wed 18 April 2.00 pm 
Wed 27 June 2.00 pm 
Wed 19 September 2.00 pm 
Wed 28 November 2.00 pm 
 
2019 
Wed 6 February 2.00 pm 
 



 
HOSC - Joint Health Overview & Scrutiny Committee  
 
Thurs 19 April 10.00am 
Thurs 21 June 10.00am 
Thurs 20 September 10.00am 
Thurs 29 November 10.00am 
 
2019 
Thurs 7 February 10.00am 
 
AG - Audit & Governance Committee  
 
2018 
Weds 25 April 2.00pm 
Weds 25 July 2.00pm 
Weds 12 September 2.00pm 
Weds 14 November 2.00pm 
 
2019 
Weds 9 Jan 2.00pm 
Weds 6 March 2.00pm 
 
PF - Pension Fund  
2018 
Fri 8 June 10.00am 
Fri 14 September 10.00am 
Fri 7 December 10.00am 
 
2019 
Fri 8 March 10.00am 
 
PLAN - Planning & Regulation Committee  
 
2018 
Mon 26 March 2.00 pm 
Mon 14 May 2.00 pm 
Mon 2 July 2.00 pm 
Mon 10 September 2.00 pm 
Mon 29 October 2.00 pm 
Mon 10 December 2.00 pm 
 
2019 
Mon 21 January 2.00 pm 
Mon 4 March 2.00 pm 
 
 
 
 
RC - Remuneration Committee 



 
2019 
Tues 15 January 4.00 pm 
 
HWB - Oxfordshire Health & Wellbeing Board 
 
2018 
Thurs 19 July 2.00pm 
Thurs 15 November 2.00pm 
 
2019 
Thurs 21 March 2.00pm  
 
RC – Remuneration Committee 
 
2019 
Tues 15 January 10.00 am 
 
TJC - OCC & Teachers Joint Consultative Committee 
 
2018 
Thurs 14 June 2.00pm  
Thurs 1 November 2.00 pm 
 
2019 
Thurs 28 February 2.00 pm 
 
EMJCC - OCC & Employees Joint Consultative Committee  
2018 
Thurs 28 June 2.00pm  
Thurs 27 September 2.00 pm 
Thurs 6 December 2.00 pm 
 
2019 
Thurs 8 March 2.00 pm 
 
FIRCC - OCC Joint Consultative Committee for Uniformed Members of 
the Fire Service  
 
2018 
Fri 15 June 10.00 am 
Fri 21 September 10.00 am 
Fri 14 December 10.00 am 
 
2019 
Fri 15 March 10.00 am 
 
 
 
 



LPB - Local Pension Board 
 
2018 
Fri 20 April 10.30am 
Fri 13 July 10.30 am 
Fri 27 October 10.30 am 
 
2019 
Fri 18 January 10.30 am 


